IR E BRI FRB LB LB EHEZ LRSI DR

(BN G SR A R )
o BB NEK Fit A
420.0073 LA 12 12
419.00-419.99 2 14
418.00-418.99 1 15
417.00-417.99 1 16
416.00-416.99 4 20
415.00-415.99 3 23
414.00-414.99 7 30
413.00-413.99 7 37
412.00-412.99 7 44
411.00-411.99 11 55
410.00-410.99 6 61
409.00-409.99 4 65
408.00-408.99 1 66
407.00-407.99 3 69
406.00-406.99 3 72
405.00-405.99 16 88
404.00-404.99 20 108
403.00-403.99 24 132
402.00-402.99 21 153
401.00-401.99 11 164
400.00-400.99 8 172
399.00-399.99 3 175
398.00-398.99 1 176
397.00-397.99 7 183
396.00-396.99 17 200
395.00-395.99 25 225
394.00-394.99 39 264
393.00-393.99 38 302
392.00-392.99 25 327
391.00-391.99 4 331
390.00-390.99 5 336
389.00-389.99 1 337
388.00-388.99 12 349
387.00-387.99 16 365
386.00-386.99 31 396
385.00-385.99 45 441
384.00-384.99 50 491
383.00-383.99 32 523
382.00-382.99 17 540
381.00-381.99 12 552
380.00-380.99 2 554
379.00-379.99 2 556
378.00-378.99 6 562
377.00-377.99 26 588
376.00-376.99 57 645
375.00-375.99 65 710
374.00-374.99 70 780
373.00-373.99 40 820
372.00-372.99 22 842
371.00-371.99 12 854
370.00-370.99 2 856
369.00-369.99 4 860




368.00-368.99 9 869

367.00-367.99 32 901

366.00-366.99 51 952

365.00-365.99 85 1037
364.00-364.99 74 1111
363.00-363.99 54 1165
362.00-362.99 27 1192
361.00-361.99 10 1202
360.00-360.99 4 1206
359.00-359.99 3 1209
358.00-358.99 15 1224
357.00-357.99 41 1265
356.00-356.99 90 1355
355.00-355.99 107 1462
354.00-354.99 109 1571
353.00-353.99 53 1624
352.00-352.99 30 1654
351.00-351.99 11 1665
350.00-350.99 2 1667
348.00-348.99 18 1685
347.00-347.99 46 1731
346.00-346.99 86 1817
345.00-345.99 134 1951
344.00-344.99 117 2068
343.00-343.99 76 2144
342.00-342.99 31 2175
341.00-341.99 9 2184
340.00-340.99 3 2187
338.00-338.99 10 2197
337.00-337.99 36 2233
336.00-336.99 119 2352
335.00-335.99 129 2481
334.00-334.99 154 2635
333.00-333.99 88 2723
332.00-332.99 39 2762
331.00-331.99 10 2772
330.00-330.99 6 2778
329.00-329.99 2 2780
328.00-328.99 6 2786
327.00-327.99 37 2823
326.00-326.99 87 2910
325.00-325.99 161 3071
324.00-324.99 183 3254
323.00-323.99 148 3402
322.00-322.99 57 3459
321.00-321.99 17 3476
320.00-320.99 3 3479
319.00-319.99 1 3480
318.00-318.99 9 3489
317.00-317.99 32 3521
316.00-316.99 77 3598
315.00-315.99 167 3765
314.00-314.99 222 3987
313.00-313.99 200 4187
312.00-312.99 98 4285
311.00-311.99 41 4326




310.00-310.99 8 4334
309.00-309.99 2 4336
308.00-308.99 7 4343
307.00-307.99 15 4358
306.00-306.99 44 4402
305.00-305.99 93 4495
304.00-304.99 137 4632
303.00-303.99 109 4741
302.00-302.99 70 4811
301.00-301.99 27 4838
300.00-300.99 5 4843
299.00-299.99 2 4845
298.00-298.99 1 4846
297.00-297.99 8 4854
296.00-296.99 32 4886
295.00-295.99 45 4931
294.00-294.99 73 5004
293.00-293.99 81 5085
292.00-292.99 40 5125
291.00-291.99 16 5141
290.00-290.99 7 5148
288.00-288.99 2 5150
287.00-287.99 5 5155
286.00-286.99 18 5173
285.00-285.99 43 5216
284.00-284.99 59 5275
283.00-283.99 27 5302
282.00-282.99 26 5328
281.00-281.99 14 5342
280.00-280.99 2 5344
279.00-279.99 1 5345
278.00-278.99 1 5346
277.00-277.99 3 5349
276.00-276.99 10 5359
275.00-275.99 12 5371
274.00-274.99 23 5394
273.00-273.99 28 5422
272.00-272.99 25 5447
271.00-271.99 7 5454
270.00-270.99 0 5454
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